
2019 Oregon Rec Intramural Baseball Schedules 

 

Oregon #1/Coach Tyler Turner/419-344-5194 

Thurs June 6 (home) vs Perrysburg Black 6pm on Ousky 

Tues June 11 (away) vs Slyvania 6pm on #3 at Pacesetter Park 

Wed June 12 (home) vs Anthony Wayne 6pm on Ousky 

               (away) vs Oregon #2 8pm on Ousky 

Mon June 17 (away) vs Perrysburg Black 6pm Meyer Field at Municipal Park 

Wed June 26 (home) vs Perrysburg Gold 8pm on Ousky 

Thurs June 27 (home) vs Sylvania 8pm on Ousky 

Mon July 1 (away) vs Perrysburg Gold 6pm Meyer Field at Municipal Park 

Tues July 2(home) vs Oregon #2 8pm on Ousky 

***** Away game at Anthony Wayne TBD***** 

 

Oregon #2/Coach Zac Hagdohl/567-298-3636 

Thurs June 6(home) vs Perrysburg Gold 8pm on Ousky 

Wed June 12(home) vs Oregon #1 8pm on Ousky 

Tues June 18(away) vs Sylvania 6pm on #3 at Pacesetter Park 

Wed June 19(away) vs Perrysburg Black 6p Meyer Field at Municipal Park 

Mon June 24(away) vs Perrysburg Gold 6pm Meyer Field at Municipal Park 

Wed June 26(home) vs Perrysburg Black 6pm on Ousky 

Thurs June 27(home) vs Anthony Wayne 6pm on Ousky 

Tues July 2 (home) vs Sylvania 6pm on Ousky 

                       -(away) v Oregon #1 8pm on Ousky 

***** Away game at Anthony Wayne TBD***** 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


